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877/v08 - Canopy 70 cm white glass

NR. ART.NR DESCRIPTION

NoO o~ WDNPRE

o

10
11
12
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14
15
16
17
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27

877028
864036
874012
874011
874029
804018
874014
874015
874025
874013
874015
874026
877100
814034
874024
877102
877103
804020
609046
804016
876014
874010
605014
140177
140030
906054
801006
864006
874127
10924

10926

Wiring

Clip on cap black

Hook

Cover Right

Switch 3 speeds rotary see 874035
Transformer

Hinge

Hinge

Plate hinge nylon

Hinge

Hinge

Holder for hinge single guard
Glass plate

Spring

Plastic holder

Glass plate

Glass plate

Lamp

Socket

Starter

Socket

Cover left

Grease filter

Motor

Condenser

Connection cable 0.5 mm
Sealing tape mousse
Connector piece

Knob for switch

Packaging complete canopy 877
Accessories 874/876/877/878

877/v08



